E1-Junioren Beeskow
Automobile Hallenturnier

Organiser: FSV Union Firstenwalde
Sponsor: Beeskow Automobile GmbH
Date: 14.02.2026, Start: 15:30

Event Location: e.dis Sportarena, Hegelstrale 30, 15517 Firstenwalde, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde griin

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde weil}

SG Griin-Weill Rehfelde

SV Blau-Weil} Petershagen/Eggersdorf &,

2
3| FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenstadt
4| TSG Rot-Weil} Fredersdorf/Vogelsdorf

Preliminary Round

5
6
7 | FSV Preuen Bad Saarow
8 [ Heideseer SV

Live Results

1 15:30 [A |SV Blau-Weil} Petershagen | TSG Rot-Weil} Fredersdorf/ | 1 0 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
2 15:42 |A |FSV Union Fiirstenwalde gr | FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenst | 1 0 1.|FSV Union Fiirstenwaldegr| 7 : 2 5 6
3 15:54 B |SG Griin-Weil} Rehfelde Heideseer SV 1 0 2.| TSG Rot-Weil} Fredersdorf/| 3 : 2 1 6
4 16:06 [B |FSV Union Fiirstenwalde w | FSV PreuRen Bad Saarow | 0 : 4 3.|SV Blau-Weil Petershagen | 4 : 7| -3 6
5 16:18 [A | SV Blau-Weil} Petershagen | FSV Union Fiirstenwaldegr{ 0 : 5 4.|FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenst| 2 : 5| -3 0
6 16:30 |[A |FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenst | TSG Rot-Weil} Fredersdorf/| 0 : 1

7 16:42 B |SG Griin-Weil} Rehfelde FSV Union Fiirstenwaldew | 7 : 0 _
8 16:54 B |FSV Preullen Bad Saarow | Heideseer SV 1 3 PI Participant GD [ Pts
9 17:06 |[A | TSG Rot-Weil Fredersdorf/ | FSV Union Fiirstenwalde gr | 2 1 1.1 SG Griin-Weilt Rehfelde 11 1 10 9
10 17:18 [A | FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenst | SV Blau-Weil} Petershagen | 2 3 2. |Heideseer SV 11 5 6 6
11 17:30 [B |Heideseer SV FSV Union Fiirstenwalde w | 8 3 3.| FSV Preufen Bad Saarow 6: 6 0 3
12 17:42 B |FSV Preullen Bad Saarow | SG Griin-Weil} Rehfelde 1 3 4. [FSV Union Fiirstenwaldew | 3 : 19( -16 0

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1760818675
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1760818675

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

18:02

18:14

18:26

18:38

18:50

19:02

19:14

19:26

4th Group A

FSV Dynamo Eisenhiitte

3rd Group A
SV Blau-Weil} Petershag

2nd Group A
TSG Rot-Weil} Fredersdo

1st Group A

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

FSV Preulen Bad Saaro

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

FSV Dynamo Eisenhiitte

Loser 1st Semifinal

TSG Rot-Weil Fredersdo

Winner 1st Semifinal

SG Griin-Weilt Rehfelde

3rd Group B
FSV PreulRen Bad Saaro

4th Group B

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde

O IN[fojafH]@]N

1st Group B
SG Griin-Weill Rehfelde

2nd Group B
Heideseer SV

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SV Blau-Weil Petershag

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Heideseer SV

Winner 2nd Semifinal

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde

E1-Junioren Beeskow
Automobile Hallenturnier

Final Round

SG Griin-Weill Rehfelde

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde gr

TSG Rot-WeiB Fredersdorf/

Heideseer SV

FSV Dynamo Eisenhiittenst

SV Blau-Weil} Petershagen

FSV Preullen Bad Saarow

FSV Union Fiirstenwalde w

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

