



# E1-Junioren Beeskow Automobile Hallenturnier



Organiser: FSV Union Fürstenwalde

Sponsor: Beeskow Automobile GmbH

Date: 14.02.2026, Start: 15:30

Event Location: e.dis Sportarena, Hegelstraße 30, 15517 Fürstenwalde, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

## Participants

Group A		
1	FSV Union Fürstenwalde grün	
2	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen/Eggersdorf	
3	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenstadt	
4	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/Vogelsdorf	

Group B		
5	FSV Union Fürstenwalde weiß	
6	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	
7	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow	
8	Heideseer SV	

## Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	15:30	A	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/	1 : 0
2	15:42	A	FSV Union Fürstenwalde gr	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenst	1 : 0
3	15:54	B	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	Heideseer SV	1 : 0
4	16:06	B	FSV Union Fürstenwalde w	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow	0 : 4
5	16:18	A	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen	FSV Union Fürstenwalde gr	0 : 5
6	16:30	A	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenst	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/	0 : 1
7	16:42	B	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	FSV Union Fürstenwalde w	7 : 0
8	16:54	B	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow	Heideseer SV	1 : 3
9	17:06	A	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/	FSV Union Fürstenwalde gr	2 : 1
10	17:18	A	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenst	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen	2 : 3
11	17:30	B	Heideseer SV	FSV Union Fürstenwalde w	8 : 3
12	17:42	B	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	1 : 3

Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	FSV Union Fürstenwalde gr	7 : 2	5	6
2.	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/	3 : 2	1	6
3.	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen	4 : 7	-3	6
4.	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenst	2 : 5	-3	0

Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	11 : 1	10	9
2.	Heideseer SV	11 : 5	6	6
3.	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow	6 : 6	0	3
4.	FSV Union Fürstenwalde w	3 : 19	-16	0



# E1-Junioren Beeskow Automobile Hallenturnier



## Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
<b>3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
13	18:02	<i>4th Group A</i> FSV Dynamo Eisenhütte	<i>3rd Group B</i> FSV Preußen Bad Saaro	5 : 4		x
<b>4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
14	18:14	<i>3rd Group A</i> SV Blau-Weiß Petershag	<i>4th Group B</i> FSV Union Fürstenwalde	4 : 1		
<b>1st Semifinal</b>						
15	18:26	<i>2nd Group A</i> TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdo	<i>1st Group B</i> SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	1 : 6		
<b>2nd Semifinal</b>						
16	18:38	<i>1st Group A</i> FSV Union Fürstenwalde	<i>2nd Group B</i> Heideseer SV	1 : 0		
<b>Match for 7th Place</b>						
17	18:50	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> FSV Preußen Bad Saaro	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> FSV Union Fürstenwalde	6 : 1		
<b>Match for 5th Place</b>						
18	19:02	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> FSV Dynamo Eisenhütte	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> SV Blau-Weiß Petershag	3 : 1		
<b>Match for 3rd Place</b>						
19	19:14	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdo	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> Heideseer SV	2 : 0		
<b>Final</b>						
20	19:26	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> FSV Union Fürstenwalde	2 : 0		

## Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	SG Grün-Weiß Rehfelde
2.	FSV Union Fürstenwalde gr
3.	TSG Rot-Weiß Fredersdorf/
4.	Heideseer SV
5.	FSV Dynamo Eisenhüttenst
6.	SV Blau-Weiß Petershagen
7.	FSV Preußen Bad Saarow
8.	FSV Union Fürstenwalde w